
NPC TAHOE SHOW 
AUGUST 13, 2022 

FINAL PLACINGS 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Danielle Corregidor

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Tamara Johnson

2 4 Michelle Lloyd

3 5 Priscilla Lyell

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Tina Barros

2 4 Michelle Lloyd

3 5 Priscilla Lyell

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Tina Barros

2 8 Jennifer Rahey

3 7 Kristin Molina

4 4 Michelle Lloyd

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 9 Amber Young

2 8 Jennifer Rahey

3 5 Priscilla Lyell



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Tina Barros

2 8 Jennifer Rahey

3 7 Kristin Molina

4 4 Michelle Lloyd
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 10 * Crystal Garcia *
2 9 Amber Young

3 11 Tracy Ho

4 3 Tamara Johnson

5 5 Priscilla Lyell
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 11 Tracy Ho

2 12 Michelle Bogden
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Kristy Hanson

2 106 Brandi Buckles
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 Katelyn Ackerman

2 17 Uary Ann Nicolas

3 197 Kaitlyn Paige Camaquin

4 16 Stephani Cuevas



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Trinh Dang

2 185 Andrea Pacheco

3 19 Jena Chizek

4 18 Gurjeet Chahal
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Amber Mcpherson

2 24 Laura Oki

3 32 Angii Schoenfelder

4 33 Jillian Tim

5 22 Tawnya Marcks

6 21 Karen English
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Erika Otter

2 186 Lorraine Bainter

3 189 Kaitlyn Lopes

4 188 Paige Gonczeruk

5 187 Brenda Churchman
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Katelyn Rovig

2 35 Ada Heather Hagen

3 38 Azhar Nurgalinova

4 39 Katie Peterson

5 40 Ingrid Reyesvera

6 37 Madeline Murphy

7 36 Alexis Moitoza

8 42 Melinda Zmerzlikar

9 190 Nicole Mullamphy



 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Katelyn Rovig

2 197 Kaitlyn Paige Camaquin

3 188 Paige Gonczeruk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Alma Munoz
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 * Chanda Parr *
2 48 Jennifer Santos

3 49 Genny Zamarripa

4 14 Kristy Hanson

5 44 Colleen Bawden

6 46 Lisa Flores

7 45 Andrea Corbridge
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 Ashley Elliott

2 55 Jennifer Nielson

3 50 Debbie Bird

4 51 Sherry Cleckler

5 24 Laura Oki

6 54 Tifani Mcclanahan

7 32 Angii Schoenfelder

8 187 Brenda Churchman

9 53 Kim Factor



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Maria Kruse

2 52 Ashley Elliott

3 57 Joanna Richards

4 50 Debbie Bird

5 49 Genny Zamarripa
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Melissa Monsef

2 14 Kristy Hanson

3 49 Genny Zamarripa
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 * Maria Kruse *
2 59 Krystal Tuft

3 61 Amanda Gutierrez
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Erin Sachs

2 57 Joanna Richards

3 23 Amber Mcpherson

4 62 Amber Kincaid

5 76 Shauna Neal

6 24 Laura Oki

7 187 Brenda Churchman

8 21 Karen English



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Erika Otter

2 50 Debbie Bird

3 64 Sara Beacham

4 67 Kelsey Norquist

5 66 Lauren Marriott

6 42 Melinda Zmerzlikar
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Kristy Hanson

2 69 Michelle Lorenzo

3 43 Alma Munoz

4 13 Ingrid Del Angel

5 106 Brandi Buckles
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Chelsea Graydon

2 71 Kristy Holm

3 15 Katelyn Ackerman

4 16 Stephani Cuevas

5 17 Uary Ann Nicolas
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 Nicole Davis

2 197 Kaitlyn Paige Camaquin



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 * Trinh Dang *
2 77 Katherine Trent

3 75 Annie Minkler

4 18 Gurjeet Chahal

5 61 Amanda Gutierrez

6 76 Shauna Neal

7 185 Andrea Pacheco

8 72 Brittany Brunckhorst

9 19 Jena Chizek

10 74 Samantha Dempsey

11 45 Andrea Corbridge
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Amber Mcpherson

2 55 Jennifer Nielson

3 78 Jesse Garcia

4 79 Gabriela Jaramillo Rosa's

5 22 Tawnya Marcks

6 32 Angii Schoenfelder

7 33 Jillian Tim
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 62 Amber Kincaid

2 189 Kaitlyn Lopes
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice G
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Erika Otter

2 66 Lauren Marriott

3 80 Sydney Maughan



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice H
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Katelyn Rovig

2 34 Ally Edmonds

3 35 Ada Heather Hagen

4 81 Esperanza Capetillo

5 38 Azhar Nurgalinova

6 82 Liza Wood

7 40 Ingrid Reyesvera

8 37 Madeline Murphy

9 36 Alexis Moitoza

10 42 Melinda Zmerzlikar

11 190 Nicole Mullamphy
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 * Serina Mann *
2 83 Kristine Castro

3 14 Kristy Hanson

4 69 Michelle Lorenzo

5 49 Genny Zamarripa

6 43 Alma Munoz

7 13 Ingrid Del Angel
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Nasrin Alizadeh

2 58 Melissa Monsef

3 70 Chelsea Graydon

4 71 Kristy Holm

5 15 Katelyn Ackerman

6 16 Stephani Cuevas

7 17 Uary Ann Nicolas

8 86 Leslee Smith



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Shayla Wagner

2 73 Nicole Davis

3 59 Krystal Tuft

4 197 Kaitlyn Paige Camaquin
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Trinh Dang

2 56 Maria Kruse

3 77 Katherine Trent

4 75 Annie Minkler

5 18 Gurjeet Chahal

6 185 Andrea Pacheco

7 61 Amanda Gutierrez

8 72 Brittany Brunckhorst

9 19 Jena Chizek

10 74 Samantha Dempsey

11 45 Andrea Corbridge
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Amber Mcpherson

2 78 Jesse Garcia

3 76 Shauna Neal

4 79 Gabriela Jaramillo Rosa's

5 22 Tawnya Marcks

6 188 Paige Gonczeruk

7 33 Jillian Tim



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 88 Kelsey Hunt

2 63 Erin Sachs

3 62 Amber Kincaid

4 189 Kaitlyn Lopes

5 186 Lorraine Bainter

6 80 Sydney Maughan
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Erika Otter

2 91 Leanne Hulsmann

3 90 Sonya Conn

4 89 Grettel Beltran

5 67 Kelsey Norquist

6 66 Lauren Marriott
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Shannon Johns

2 41 Katelyn Rovig

3 34 Ally Edmonds

4 64 Sara Beacham

5 35 Ada Heather Hagen

6 82 Liza Wood

7 81 Esperanza Capetillo

8 40 Ingrid Reyesvera

9 39 Katie Peterson

10 36 Alexis Moitoza

11 54 Tifani Mcclanahan

12 42 Melinda Zmerzlikar

13 190 Nicole Mullamphy



 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 Champagne Hughes

2 99 Kim Madrona

3 95 Ivette Cruz

4 94 Savannah Closson

5 93 Alexandra Altschuler

6 98 Bonnie Kemball

7 100 Jennyffer Mcneal
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Lenaya Rotklein

2 104 Monica Ryan

3 105 Luz Tebaqui
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 * Dayeli Zamarripa *
2 108 Kristiana Torregosa

3 99 Kim Madrona

4 95 Ivette Cruz

5 107 Maria Ibarra

6 93 Alexandra Altschuler

7 104 Monica Ryan

8 98 Bonnie Kemball

9 100 Jennyffer Mcneal
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Luz Tebaqui



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 Champagne Hughes

2 94 Savannah Closson
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 Dayeli Zamarripa

2 99 Kim Madrona

3 104 Monica Ryan

4 100 Jennyffer Mcneal
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 108 Kristiana Torregosa

2 95 Ivette Cruz

3 107 Maria Ibarra

4 93 Alexandra Altschuler

5 98 Bonnie Kemball
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 109 Brianna Geddry
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 * Lenaya Rotklein *
2 97 Champagne Hughes

3 94 Savannah Closson
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Ian Williams



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Devin Allen

2 112 Fernando Betancurt

3 113 Tony Lucero
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 117 Eric Garcia

2 111 Devin Allen

3 115 Manuel Carrillo

4 114 Jacob Burgis

5 112 Fernando Betancurt

6 113 Tony Lucero

7 116 Matthew Eveland
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Ian Williams
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 Evan Wallace

2 120 Jeremy Tietz

3 119 Ken Benedict

4 113 Tony Lucero
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 196 Moses Vera

2 122 Troy Lalaguna

3 195 Michael Holmes



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 115 Manuel Carrillo

2 120 Jeremy Tietz
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Eldho Saju

2 123 Cesar Alca

3 115 Manuel Carrillo

4 114 Jacob Burgis
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 196 * Moses Vera *
2 111 Devin Allen

3 184 Shon Ford

4 119 Ken Benedict
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 122 Troy Lalaguna

2 125 Abdullah Katawazi

3 126 Matthew Walthers

4 124 Jorge Gutierrez

5 117 Eric Garcia

6 120 Jeremy Tietz

7 195 Michael Holmes
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Joe Roberts

2 127 Robert Bay

3 128 John Manoogian



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 131 Chris O'sullivan

2 121 Evan Wallace

3 132 Karl Sheldon

4 119 Ken Benedict

5 127 Robert Bay

6 130 Ahmed Abdullah

7 113 Tony Lucero
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 134 Thomas Pheil

2 133 Jorge Mario Chanax
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 133 Jorge Mario Chanax
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 Jesus Gomez

2 129 Joe Roberts
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 137 * Trevor Jarland *
2 134 Thomas Pheil

3 113 Tony Lucero
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Eldho Saju

2 133 Jorge Mario Chanax

3 128 John Manoogian



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Cesar Alca

2 135 Jesus Gomez

3 127 Robert Bay

4 130 Ahmed Abdullah
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 140 * Casey Pierce *
2 139 Marshall Harris

3 196 Moses Vera

4 141 Brian Sipe

5 192 James Reece

6 132 Karl Sheldon

7 137 Trevor Jarland
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 131 Chris O'sullivan

2 136 Joe Defazio

3 134 Thomas Pheil
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Pablo Hernandez-Rodriguez

2 145 Jose Fiscal



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 143 Martin Aguilera

2 144 Ryan Ellis

3 150 Mark Fernandez

4 148 Michael Walters

5 146 David Guerrero

NS 147 Johnny Rodriguez
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 David Rapoport

2 153 Anirudh Teetla

3 149 Richard Bodine

4 193 Kris Trott

5 156 Michael Cline

NS 152 Maurice Smith
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 Jacob Teems Robinson

2 160 Joshua Wenner

3 155 Camden Burk

NS 157 Austin Robinson
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 161 Jayson Masi

2 162 Brian Shaffer

3 163 Kirk Smith

4 145 Jose Fiscal



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 161 Jayson Masi

2 168 Sean Peterson

3 162 Brian Shaffer

4 166 Brandon Keys

5 167 Fernando Montes

6 160 Joshua Wenner

7 169 Karlos Velazquez

8 164 Isaac Clark

9 191 Adam Matsuoka

NS 146 David Guerrero
 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Diego Terrones

2 144 Ryan Ellis

NS 171 Delray Thomas
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 Camden Burk
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Jacob Burgis

2 170 Diego Terrones

3 150 Mark Fernandez

4 148 Michael Walters

5 142 Pablo Hernandez-Rodriguez

6 146 David Guerrero



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 * David Rapoport *
2 167 Fernando Montes

3 153 Anirudh Teetla

4 175 Justin Williams

5 182 Yongheng Xiao

6 172 Malcolm Young

7 149 Richard Bodine

8 156 Michael Cline

NS 152 Maurice Smith
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 162 Brian Shaffer

2 160 Joshua Wenner

3 174 Max Holloway

4 173 Skyler Guimont

5 164 Isaac Clark
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 * Chris Beronilla *
2 178 Jin Min Lee

3 118 Eldho Saju

4 169 Karlos Velazquez

5 150 Mark Fernandez

6 148 Michael Walters

7 177 Tyler Musilek

8 191 Adam Matsuoka

9 142 Pablo Hernandez-Rodriguez



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 167 Fernando Montes

2 143 Martin Aguilera

3 184 Shon Ford

4 172 Malcolm Young

5 144 Ryan Ellis

6 147 Johnny Rodriguez
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 Delray Thomas

2 151 David Rapoport

3 180 Cory Edwards

4 149 Richard Bodine
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 161 Jayson Masi

2 159 Jacob Teems Robinson

3 175 Justin Williams

4 182 Yongheng Xiao

5 160 Joshua Wenner

6 193 Kris Trott

7 156 Michael Cline

8 152 Maurice Smith
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 168 Sean Peterson

2 166 Brandon Keys

3 183 Nick Lind

4 173 Skyler Guimont



Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 157 Austin Robinson

2 174 Max Holloway

3 164 Isaac Clark
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